Sep 27 2024 (09:45) India Rail Info

Jharkhand Sampark Kranti Express/12826 - SKr - SER
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to MURI/Muri Junction
8h 12m - 461 km - 4 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 08:00 5 |1 0 77 207 |NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 13:35 13:45 10m |5,6 |1 428 |67 (127 INCR
3 [DDU (Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:58 19:08 10m (2 |1 775 |76 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
4 KQR [Koderma Junction 22:51 22:53 2m |3 |1 1057 {104 [397 |ECR
5 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 23:21 23:23 2m (3 |1 1106 |64 327 |ECR
6 |GMO [NSCB Junction Gomoh |00:05 00:10 5m |2 |2 1151 |16 |235 |ECR
7 BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 02:15 02:25 10m |2 |2 1183 |58 |241 |SER
8 |MURI [Murijunction 03:20 03:22 2m (2 |2 1236 |41 |251 |SER
9 |RNC |RanchiJunction 04:50 2 |2 1299 |- 629 |SER

Sep 27 2024 (09:45) https://indiarailinfo.com



